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Governor

03301

107 North Main Street

E-Mail: Governorsununu@nh.gov

Phone:(603) 271-2121

Concord, NH

Christopher Sununu Party Rep Committee(s):County/Dist.  

US Senator

20510

324 Hart Senate Office Building

E-Mail: jasmine_masand@hassan.senate.gov; 

Pamela_Walsh@hassan.senate.gov; 

Catherine_George@hassan.senate.gov; 

Scheduling@hassan.senate.gov

Phone:(202) 224-3324

Washington, DC

Maggie Hassan Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  

20510

506 Hart Senate Office Building

E-Mail: Victor_Goetz@shaheen.senate.gov; 

Elizabeth_mcKenna@shaheen.senate.gov; 

Scheduler_Shaheen@shaheen.senate.gov

Phone:(202) 224-2841

Washington, DC

Jeanne Shaheen Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  

US Representative

20515

2201 Rayburn House Office Building

E-Mail: Marisa.Salemme@mail.house.gov; 

Amy.Slattery@mail.house.gov; 

Tara.Jordan@mail.house.gov; 

Elizabeth.Willing@mail.house.gov

Phone:(202) 225-5206

Washington, DC

Ann Kuster Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  2

(603) 491-0376

Executive Council

03301

PO Box 2133

E-Mail: Cinde.Warmington@nh.gov

Phone:(603) 271-3632

Concord, NH

Cinde Warmington Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  2

(603) 387-0481 (C)
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Senator

03301

State House, Room 107

E-Mail: Carrie.Gendreau@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 271-8631

Concord, NH

Carrie Gendreau

107 North Main Street

Party Rep Committee(s):

Executive Departments and Administration

Transportation

Education

County/Dist.  01

Representative

03561

197 Orchard Hill Rd.

E-Mail: Linda.Massimilla@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Littleton, NH

Linda Massimilla Party Dem Committee(s):

State-Federal Relations and Veterans Affairs

County/Dist. Grafton 01

03301

State House–House Member Mail

E-Mail: David.Rochefort@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Concord, NH

David Rochefort

107 North Main Street

Party Rep Committee(s):

Ways and Means

County/Dist. Grafton 01

03561

PO Box 373

E-Mail: Matthew.Simon@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 991-3710

Littleton, NH

Matthew Simon Party Rep Committee(s):

Executive Departments and Administration

County/Dist. Grafton 01

03251

PO Box 879

E-Mail: Jerry.Stringham@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 239-2310

Lincoln, NH

Jerry Stringham Party Dem Committee(s):

Finance

Finance - Division III

County/Dist. Grafton 03

03780

146 Gheradi Rd

E-Mail: Matthew.Coulon@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Pike, NH

Matthew Coulon Party Rep Committee(s):

Environment and Agriculture

County/Dist. Grafton 05
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03765-0067

PO Box 67

E-Mail: rick.ladd@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 989-3268

Haverhill, NH

Rick Ladd Party Rep Committee(s):

Education

County/Dist. Grafton 05

03282

PO Box 130

E-Mail: Jeffrey.Greeson@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Wentworth, NH

Jeffrey Greeson Party Rep Committee(s):

Judiciary

County/Dist. Grafton 06
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